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Liste des sélectionnés



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00105025 BOUTON Michaël +35-V1 1 760,6

2 00103699 LENIK Swann +35-V1 1 298,4

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 06510664 GALLET Quentin +40-V2 2 1696

2 00101000 SEIGNEZ Mathieu +40-V2 2 702,2

3 00401463 DAHLER Mathieu +40-V2 2 297,4

4 00003031 COTO Sébastien +40-V2 2 284,3

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00235850 MEVEL Joël +45-V3 3 381,4

2 00205328 LEPAGE Philippe +45-V3 3 310,1

3 00036060 GUILLAUME François +45-V3 3 75,04

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00031560 LAGUNEGRAND Charles-antoine +50-V4 4 125,2

2 06656478 TRUONG Minh duc +50-V4 4 113,5

3 00051694 GUICHARD Philippe +50-V4 4 79,37

4 06627562 TISSERANT Patrick +50-V4 4 48,06

00100221 GRAD Sébastien +50-V4 4 37,49

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00400093 ARBEY Stéphane +55-V5 5 9,6

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00036883 BONTEMPS Jean-jacques +60-V6 6 74,61

2 00020197 NOEL Pascal +60-V6 6 15,75

3 00373430 PIEL Martin +60-V6 6 9,23

4 00025007 EDARD Jean-michel +60-V6 6 9,05

Simple Homme +35 V1 

Simple Homme +40 V2

Simple Homme +45 V3

Simple Homme +50 V4

Simple Homme +55 V5

Simple Homme +60 V6



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00428343 SETHURAMAN Kaneson +65-V7 7 7,86

2 06752130 JUMEAUX Philippe +65-V7 7 4,68

3 00040751 CHANTEUR Michel +65-V7 7 3,6

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00036911 PREMAT Pierre +70-V8 8 9,57

2 00124585 MOUCHEBOEUF Philippe +70-V8 8 6,75

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00258990 HERMELINE Marie +35-V1 1 1500

2 00239640 DUBUISSON Chloé +35-V1 1 367,2

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00480660 PEREGRINA Aurelie +40-V2 2 472,2

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00483498 LE PIMPEC Sylviane +50-V4 4 1248

2 00100171 MULLER Caroline +50-V4 4 36,89

3 00053473 PHANOUVONG Phet +50-V4 4 22,37

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00037238 RENON Laurence +55-V5 5 20,79

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 06938355 BACHELARD Anne +60-V6 6 14,6

2 00052471 RUCHE Violaine +60-V6 6 4,34

Simple Dame +40 V2

Simple Homme +65 V7

Simple Homme +70 V8

Simple Dame +35 V1

Simple Dame +50 V4

Simple Dame +55 V5

Simple Dame +60 V6



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 06596041 MOUGLALIS Romy +65-V7 7 3,91

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

00003031 COTO Sébastien +40-V2 2 643,9

00103699 LENIK Swann +35-V1 1 442,7

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

06510664 GALLET Quentin +40-V2 2 718,8

00101000 SEIGNEZ Mathieu +40-V2 2 392,9

00401497 BAUDET Alexandre +40-V2 2 681,4

00401463 DAHLER Mathieu +40-V2 2 195,2

07152202 KHAMCHANH-VANNOUVONG Kéo-thierry +40-V2 2 111,3

00205328 LEPAGE Philippe +45-V3 3 145,6

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

00036060 GUILLAUME François +45-V3 3 87,01

00235850 MEVEL Joël +45-V3 3 63,57

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

00051694 GUICHARD Philippe +50-V4 4 212,5

00031560 LAGUNEGRAND Charles-antoine +50-V4 4 40,71

00100221 GRAD Sébastien +50-V4 4 44,49

06627562 TISSERANT Patrick +50-V4 4 91,58

Simple Dame +65 V7

Double Homme +35 V1 

1

Double Homme +40 V2 

1

2

Double Homme +45 V3 

3

1

Double Homme +50 V4 

1

2



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

00020197 NOEL Pascal +60-V6 6 20,22

00373430 PIEL Martin +60-V6 6 11,11

00025007 EDARD Jean-michel +60-V6 6 34

Joueur 

Allemand
Fred FIEBIG

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

00040751 CHANTEUR Michel +65-V7 7 3,99

06752130 JUMEAUX Philippe +65-V7 7 17,25

00335361 HUYNH Quoc tan +65-V7 7 8,16

00428343 SETHURAMAN Kaneson +65-V7 7 2,8

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

00124585 MOUCHEBOEUF Philippe +70-V8 8 7,52

00036911 PREMAT Pierre +70-V8 8 10,59

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

00258990 HERMELINE Marie +35-V1 1 2184

Joueuse 

suédoise
FORSBERG, Therese

00239640 DUBUISSON Chloé +35-V1 1 951,5

00480660 PEREGRINA Aurelie +40-V2 2 1034

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

00483498 LE PIMPEC Sylviane +50-V4 4 1604

00039835 LECHALUPE Marie-noëlle +50-V4 4 265,5

00100171 MULLER Caroline +50-V4 4 176,3

00053473 PHANOUVONG Phet +50-V4 4 22,98

00037238 RENON Laurence +55-V5 5 86,19

Joueuse Suisse MOHAUPT, Daniela

Double Homme +60 V6 

1

2

Double Homme +65 V7 

1

2

Double Homme +70 V8 

1

Double Dame +35 V1

1

2

Double Dame +50 V4

1

2

3



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

00113529 LEGRAIS-OZBERK Anne +60-V6 6 22,75

00052471 RUCHE Violaine +60-V6 6 16,68

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

06596041 MOUGLALIS Romy +65-V7 7 37,54

00326186 NOUAT Maryse +65-V7 7 13,66

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

00103699 LENIK Swann +35-V1 1 1140

00239640 DUBUISSON Chloé +35-V1 1 925,9

00101000 SEIGNEZ Mathieu +40-V2 2 921,9

00258990 HERMELINE Marie +35-V1 1 703,3

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

06510664 GALLET Quentin +40-V2 2 1800

00480660 PEREGRINA Aurelie +40-V2 2 1800

00401497 BAUDET Alexandre +40-V2 2 1606

00120117 GAZEAU MAILLARD Julie +40-V2 2 503,9

00003031 COTO Sébastien +40-V2 2 1062
Joueuse 

Tchèque
MATEJKOVA, Zuzana

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

00051694 GUICHARD Philippe +50-V4 4 48,64

00483498 LE PIMPEC Sylviane +50-V4 4 811,7

00100221 GRAD Sébastien +50-V4 4 169,2

00039835 LECHALUPE Marie-noëlle +50-V4 4 202,3

06627562 TISSERANT Patrick +50-V4 4 66,24

00053473 PHANOUVONG Phet +50-V4 4 96,77

Double Dame +60 V6

1

Double Dame +65 V7

1

Double Mixte +35 V1

1

2

Double Mixte +40 V2

2

3

1

2

3

Double Mixte +50 V4

1



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

00400093 ARBEY Stéphane +55-V5 5 24,37

00037238 RENON Laurence +55-V5 5 9,27

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

00020197 NOEL Pascal +60-V6 6 44,39

00113529 LEGRAIS-OZBERK Anne +60-V6 6 54,61

00373430 PIEL Martin +60-V6 6 39,36

06938355 BACHELARD Anne +60-V6 6 16,05

00025007 EDARD Jean-michel +60-V6 6 13,31

00052471 RUCHE Violaine +60-V6 6 5,49

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

00335361 HUYNH Quoc tan +65-V7 7 19,85

00326186 NOUAT Maryse +65-V7 7 12,95

06752130 JUMEAUX Philippe +65-V7 7 9,86

06596041 MOUGLALIS Romy +65-V7 7 6,91

Double Mixte +55 V5

1

1

2

Double Mixte +60 V6

1

2

Double Mixte +65 V7

3


